RODERICK J. WALLER
509 HILLVIEW DRIVE

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL.32714

BUILDING
STATISTICS

BUILDING CODE : 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 7TH EDITION

2020 LIFE SAFETY CODE
2020 MECHANICAL CODE

LIFE SAFETY CODE :

MECHANICAL CODE :
PLUMBING CODE : 2020 PLUMBING CODE
HEALTH CODE : NEC 2017

FLORIDA ACCESSIBILITY CODE 2020 7TH EDITION
FLORIDA ENERGY EFFICIENCY CODE 2020 7TH EDITION
FLORIDA FIRE PREVENTION CODE 2020 7TH EDITION
NFPA 70 LIFE SAFETY CODE, 2020 7TH EDITION

AMERICAN'S W/ DISABILITES ACT, 2020 7TH EDITION

ULTIMATE DESIGN WIND SPEED= 160 MPH
NOMINAL DESIGN WIND SPEED= 139 MPH
RISK CATEGORY= B

RISK EXPOSSUHE C

EXPOSSURE= .
COMPONENT & CADDING ASCE7-16 BUILDING H.<60FT LOW RISE

Building designed with 2020 Florida Building Code 7th Edition and include the applicable wind criteria (Ultimate design wind speed
(Vult) and 3-second gust/nominal wind speed (Vasd) both in miles per hour, wind exposure and risk category.
All documents are properly signed, dated and sealed as required for the method of submittal. (FBC 107)

FLORIDA STATE SANITARY CODE

SCOPE OF WORK:

1. Inchide all sethacks on the site plan. The proposed stricture has the following minimum
setback requirements, Front Yard: 50 feet. Side Yard: 10 feet. Rear Yard: 30 feet. IF THERE IS NO

CHANGE IN FOOTPRINT, PLEASE HIGHLIGHT
NO CHANGE IN FOOTPRINT ON SITE PLAN.—

‘ORK AND INDICATE
100" TO EXISTING PORCH.
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PRODUCT APPROVAL SUBMITTAL AFFIDAVIT

NOTE: DESGN ENGNEER HAS VERFED ALL PRODUCTS

"BUNDING DESON— PRODUCT TESIN |
PRODCT WOR  WANUFACTIRER:  MODFL ATTACHENT WFTHOD PR SRR
FL_PRODUCT
e MR SRS R S5 s s, 1 1
o oz L A Gt W AT AR “ WA N
LONG ENOUGH 70 PENETRATE. THROUGH ALY 3 W
BN US| LS R SINGE PG & 1
RO T BUTT £ APRDE. 1 A 13 RO EACH DO
WD 2 G EACH UT T
i} [ e o
o A0 | ot o gﬂmﬂa‘s o e | Y A
w/v v/z cuvl MASAH ACWNWNNWSW
NDYE AL WNDOW & DOOR BUCKS: CAULKE
AL 0N B 500 1 TOLON TAETAC SGREATONS A5 WELL 5 THE LSTD

s tem has been dlctronical

e andrime samp showr usng

& dgiel sngire, Prviedcope

Tnean mm. dmewmue
s be ver

il Aok o any whctoni
o FAC me&%mm"’

DESIGNWEST ENGINEERS AND ASSOCIATES INC.

FLORIDA BUILDING GODE 7TH EDTION
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/A\POST AND BEAM SECTION
O = oe

WALL SHEATHING
(& GABLE END SHEATHING)

FLIICH BEAM
CRRICANESTRAP @ EACII TRUSS

v
L

\-(2)smirson L5TA 24 POSTTO BEAM

TXPICAL PT 6X6 POST W/ 7/8° CEMENTIOUS FINISH
‘OVER7,16° 058 SHEATHING WITH
WEATHER RESISTANT SHEATHING

PAPER AND PAPER BACK WIRE LATH

33/ § EPANSION

SIMPSON ABUSS W 535
BOLTS & MIN. EMBED W/ 70x1 3 WASHER
4 CONC. SLAR W/ FIBERMESH OVER 64

Vs

COMP. W/ BORA-CARE.
DR HOOD TRRATMRNT AT

12 CONG. FOOTRRAY

SHEATHING.
1/2" GDX PLYWOOD OR 7/16" 058 OR

SHEATHNG:

ROOF SHEATHING

NOTE:
GUN NALS SHALL BE PERMTTED AS AN ACCEPTABLE
FASTENER FROM ANY WANUFACTURER

SHEATH\NG DETAIL

SCALE : NONE

STRUCTURAL NOTES
CRAVITY LOAD*

ROOF _ ALL DEAD LOADS PLUS 40 PSF LIVE LOAD
FLOGR —'ALL DEAD LOADS PLUS 40 PSF LIVE LOAD
SVIND LOAD**

160 uPH

copeses
FEC 2020 7TH EDITON SECTION 301.1

BULDING CODE REQUREMENTS FOR RENFORCED CONCRETE (ACI-2020)

WANUAL OF STANDARD PRACTICE FOR DETALING RENFORCED
CONGRETE (AQ 315-83)

AVERICAN CONCRETE INSTITUTE

NATICNAL CONGRETE MASONRY ASSOGIATION

AERICAN INSTITUTE OF STEEL CONSTRUCTION

Building des\sH-REVR! SEFHRIGYES MPAIAFEDR P8h Edicion and include the applicable wind criteria (Ultimate design wind speed
(Vult) and XM B8 minal wind speed (Vasd) both in miles per hour, wind exposure and risk category.

NATERAL

A CONCRETE: AL CONCRETE SHALL BE NORMAL WHGHT, (USD
TYPE CONCRETE) WTH A MNNUM COVPRESSVE STRENGTH OF
3000 PSI AT 28 DAYS OF AGE.

B RENFORCNG STEEL: AL RENFORCNG STEEL SHALL BE OF
NEW BLLLET STOCK, CONFORMNG WITH ASTM A-615 GRADE &0,
CONCRETE PROTECTION FOR REINFORCNG BARS  THE
FOLLOWNG CONCRETE COVER SHALL BE PROVDED:

FoomNGS: 3 NoHES
BEANS AND GOLUNNS: 1 1/2 INGHES
SLAB ON GRADE: 2 INOWES

All documents are properly signed, dated and sealed as required for the method of submittal. (FBC 107)

LB CoP, TERMAITE

TREATED FILL

B GONG FOOTER WI
$50ROD CONT Q4IN

TYPICAL_INTERIOR WALL FRAMING
CONNECTIONS FOR OPENINGS

TOP CORD BLOCKNG AT
0.G. MAX. N FRST 3
FRAMING SPAGES AT EACH
END.

[ ROOF SHEATHNG

M. SNOLES OVER
154 FELT ON 15/32"
DX R 7/16"

T e s baen sleconically
Sgned an sesied by Soseph
Shmon. I PE 2107 on e
e damp s
ol natre. Pied s o
ety g

e andseled nd e Sonsure
lboeverited by d ary
Ceriteae Aunorl onany alcronic
Copy. FAC S1GT 23004

SMPSON LSTATB TOP

PRRYIDRSYP.(212X12 W/ 1/2* FLITCH BEAM.

24100 AT
24sTUDS B 160.C
X 2 SLE PATE
SIMPSON 5p4 BOTTOM

/@ _GABLE END FRAMING DETAIL
O 5z voe

PROVDE_STD. BLOGKING
FRST THREE TRUSS
BAYS PER BLOGKING

T

[T 1

DETALL

84 - #70C

ING WIDTH

- A sueamme

CABLE END 2
FRAMING

f—— BUILDING LENGTH——

FOR GABLE END FRAMING ONLY

ROQF SHEATHING LAYOUT
BLOCKING

AND DIAPHRAM

SOALE : NONE

©  SWRUCTURAL STEEL STRUCTURAL STEEL SHALL BE ASTM A3,
FABRICATED AND ERECTED N ACCORDANCE WITH AISC
SPECFICATIONS AND STANOARDS. ALL BOLTS TO BE ASTM
A325. ALL WELDS TO BE PERFORMED BY CERTIFIED WELDERS
ONLY. SUBMIT SHOP DRAWNGS FOR ARCHTECT/ENGNEER
APPROVAL PRIOR TO FABRICATION.
COLD-FORMED STEEL TUBING:  ASTM AS00, GRADE B
HOT-FORNED STEEL TUBING:  ASTM ASOT

STERL piPE: ASTU AS3TYPE E OR S,GRACE B
ANCHOR BOLTS: ASTM A307, J-TYE UON.
HEADED STUD TYPE SHEAR

CONNECTORS: ASTN A108, GRADE 1015 08

1020, GOLD FINISHED GARBON
STEEL, WTH DIMENSIONS
COMPLYING WITH AIsC
SPEQIFICATIONS.

16d - %0C

GABLE END

/T GABLE END WALL DETAIL
1) Sone s ve

UNFINISHED THREADED

FASTENERS: ASIN. A307, GRADE A, REGULAR
LOW GARBON STEEL BOLTS AND
NUTS. PROVIDED EITHER

HEXAGONAL, OR SOUARE, HEADS

AND NUTS, EXCEPT USE ONLY

HEXAGONAL UNITS FOR EXPOSED

CONNECTORS.

0. LUMBER: ALL FRANING LUNBER SHALL BE STRESS GRAOE NO. 2 SPF
LUMBER WITH MNNUM Fb = 1200 PSI AND MOSTURE CONTENT
NOT TO EXCEED 19%  ALL FRANING LUNBER IN CONTACT WTH
CONCRETE, MASONRY, EARTH, OR STEEL SHALL BE PRESSURE
TREATED LUMBER.

[3

UNREINFORCED CONCRETE MASONRY:
WASONRY: AL MASONRY NALLS SHALL BE OF CONGRETE BLOCK
UNTS CONFORMING TO ASTM €90 PLACED N RUNNING BOND.
PATIERN WITH TYPE "S" NORTAR AND RENFORCED WITH
DUR-O-WALL OR EQUAL, EVERY OTHER COURSE.
EXCAVATION AND BAGKFILL: ~ALL EXCAVATIONS SHALL BE KEPT
DRY.  EXCAVATE TO DEPTHS AND DIMENSIONS INDICATED.
TAKE EVERY PRECAUTION TO GUARD AGANST ANY MOVEMENT OR
SETTLEVENT OF ADJACENT STRUCTURE, UTILTIES, PPING,
ETC. PROVDE END BRAGNG OR SHORNG NECESSARY TO AVOD
SETTLEMENT OR DISPLACEMENT OF EXISTNG FOUNDATIONS OR
STRUCTURES. BACKFILL IN HORIZONTAL LAYER, MAXNUN OF
12 THICK, AND COMPACT TO A MNMUM OF 95% MAXIVUM
STANDARD PROGTOR DENSITY, PLAGE BAGKFILL SYAUETRICALLY,
TAKING GARE TO PREVENT ANY ECCENTRIC LOADING OR WEDGING
ACTION AGAINST WALLS OR BULDINGS.

DESIGNWEST ENGINEERS AND ASSOCIATES INC.
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Design

7 111 E. MONUMENT AVE. .STE.300,KISSIMMEE, FL.34741
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100"

1sTING

ONCRETE
FEMAIN I e

3 100"

ENTRY PATIO

/ X PosTS

200"
BRING SIANK
06, OV EGE MPSON L-30 SKEW ANGLE ©
® 05, MERR EA, RAFTER 10 SHOE PLATE
W/4-108 NALS
1)PREPARE SOIL TO RECIEVE 2500 PSI 4" CONCRETE SLAB W/
FIBER MESH OVER 6 MIL, VAPOR BARRIER ON CLEAN
COMPACTED SOIL WITH ( CENTRACOM TERMITICIDE
TREATMENT) IN GROUND WITH SOIL @ 95% COMPACTION
2) ALL FOOTER REINFORCEMENT BARS ARETO BE #5 BAR GRADE 40

RAFTY
w/ad

i ﬂmu @ 20 ac
SWPSON RR [cONNERTOR

It 10 floce atau

0d X141/ 2°[NAiLs

2 T
TOACH HAFTER
w/[3-10d[NALS

218 $i0E PUVTE NALED T

RO AV . D0 Tusses AAFTERS Wy-t6d N
/51316 15" TAPCONTO CMD 7 T WIG)3 16 15* TAPCONTO CMU VALLEY FRAMING DETAIL
| — | SCALE : NONE
f ! ! NOTE: AL RAFTERS 2X6 RAFTERS ARE 52 SY.P. @ 24" O.C.
L H L NAIL RAFTERS TO RIDGE AND SHOE PLATE W/
H 3164 NAILS W/ SIMPSON TIES AND 2X4 COLLAR TIE
| : | @ EACH RAFTER NAILED 1/2 THE SPAN OF RAFTER
[P I ]

TYPICAL ROOF FLAS
SR

ROOHING SEALANT @VALLEY AND.
ROOF TO RO MEETS FBCR 90321

SICALTS STUCCO ANSHOTER

&

) SI\PSON LSTA 24 POST TO BEAM' 2 SIWPSON 1STA 24 POSTTO M

ROOF RAMING PLAN B

LALL EXTERIOR SHEATHING ANDSIDING
SIALL BE A NIN.OF §* ABOVE FINSI! GRADE
Lever, .

2SECTION R311 MEANS OF EGRESS

e g shall v & i diessons
of
36 Inches 914 mm) measured i th direction of

anits hori

otal 2-percent).
AREA TABULATUONS

INTRY 207,

ENGINEED STILCTUR COmTIONAL 00D AV RO
[
Phr wm rsat s

Grade | 00 AN,

7( ProNe POSTS

FRONT SIDE ELEVATION
SNEr Ao

%o

Building designed with 2020 Florida Building Code 7¢h Edition and include the applicable wind criteria (Ultimate design wind speed
(Vult) and 3-second gust/nominal wind speed (Vasd) both in miles per hour, wind exposure and risk category.
All documents are properly signed, dated and sealed as required for the method of submittal. (FBC 107)
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DESIGNWEST ENGINEERS AND ASSOCIATES INC.

EETS OR EXCEEDS 2020 FLOFIDA BULDING GODE 771 EDITION
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